
Date Day Program Important Days

Apr-22

2nd April Saturday Gudipadwa

4th April Monday School Reopen International Day of mine awarness

7th April Thursday Worl Health day

14th April Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

15th April Friday Good Friday

16th April Saturday Holy Saturday

22nd April Friday World Earth day

23rd April Saturday English Language Day

Notice Board Theme Gudipadwa & Baisakhi

Activities Shape Hunt Activity (Kindergarten)

Salad Decoration (3rd to 5th)

Sandwich Making (6th to 10th)

May-22

2nd May Monday World Laughter Day

3rd May Tuesday Eid - ul- Fitr Holiday

7th May Saturday Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti

7th May to 14th May Saturday PA-1 Exam (9th & 10th)

9th May Monday Mother's Day

11th May Wednesday World Technology Day

16th May Saturday Buddha Jayanti

Notice Board Theme Mother's Day

Jun-22

10th June Friday School Reopen (For Teachers)

15th June Wednesday School Reopen (For Students)

18th June Saturday PA -1 Result (9th & 10th)

21st June Monday St. Aloysius Day/ International Yoga Day

Notice Board Theme Yoga

Jul-22

1st July Friday Doctor's Day

2nd July Saturday Rector's Day (Fun Activity)

11th July Monday World Population Day

16th July Saturday Investiture Ceremony

21st July to 30th July Thursday PA-1 Exam (1st to 8th)

PA-2 Exam (9th & 10th)

Notice Board Theme Exams, Doctor's Day

Activities Mango Day (Kindergarten)

Blind Artist (6th to 9th)

Extempore (5th to 10th)

Aug-22

6th Aug Saturday PTM

7th Aug Sunday International Friendship Day

9th Aug Tuesday Moharram (Holiday)

11th Aug Thursday Rakshabandhan (Holiday)

12th Aug Friday Kajlaiyaan (Holiday)

15th Aug Monday Independence Day

18th Aug Thursday Janmashtami (Holiday)

29th Aug Monday National Sports Day

Notice Board Rakshabandhan, Independence day
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22-23 Yearly Program Date Wise

Activities Sports Activities (for all class)

Fancy Dress (Kindergarten- Freedom Fighters)

Patriotic Song Comp - 1st to 5th (House wise)

Patriotic Dance Comp - 6th to 9th

Rakhi Making & Mehndi comp. - 5th to 9th

Sep-22

5th Sep Monday Teacher's Day

9th Sep Friday Anant Chaturdashi (Holiday)

14th Sep Wednesday Hindi Diwas

15th Sep to 30th Sep Thursday Term -1 Exam Engineer's Day

Notice Board Teacher's Day, Hindi Diwas

Oct-22

2nd Oct Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

3rd to 5th Oct Monday Dushera Holiday

8th Oct Saturday Air Force Day

11th Oct Tuesday National Gir Child Day

15th Oct Saturday PTM

24th to 27th Oct Monday Diwali Holiday

Notice Board Gandhi Jayanti & Diwali

Activities Nukkard Natak (6th to 10th

Rangoli Comp. ( 5th to 10)

Diya Making com. (Kindergarten to 4th)

Nov-22

8th Nov Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

14th Nov Monday Children's Day

15th Nov Tuesday Birsa Munda Jayanti Holiday

19th Nov Saturday Annual Day

Notice Board Children's Day

Dec-22

1st to 10th Dec Thursday PA-2 (1st to 8th)

PA-3 (9th & 10th)

16th Dec Friday PTM

22nd Dec Thursday Christmas Celebration

23rd to 1st Jan Friday Winter Vacation

Notice Board Christmas Celebration

Activities Crib Making (8th to 10th)

Candle Décor. (4th to 7th)

Card Making ( 1st to 3rd)

Carol Singing House wise

Jan-23

2nd Jan Monday School Reopens

14th Jan Saturday Makarsankranti Holiday

21st  to 25 Jan Saturday Pre Board Class 10th

26th Jan Thursday Republic day

Notice Board Makarsankranti , Lohri, Republic Day

Activities Kite making (Kindergarten to 5th)

Feb-23

11th Feb Saturday Pre Board Result (Class 10th)
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15th Feb to 6th March Wednesday Term 2

18th Feb Saturday Mahashivratri Holiday

Notice Board Exams

Mar-23

8th & 9th March Wednesday Holi Holiday

20th March Monday Result (Term 2)



St. Aloysius Day/ International Yoga Day






